
2.10.10 Luftpistole - Herren I 

1. SV Onstmettingen 1081  
Bernd Alber 363 
Richard Tausch 360 
Michael Vincon 358 

2. SVng Meßstetten 1054  
Manfred Kästle 354 
Andreas Bachmann 353 
Markus Griese 347 

3. SV Geislingen 1045  
Ruben Holike 353 
Daniel Hesselmaier 348 
Volker Teichmann 344 

4. SGi Hechingen 976  
Klaus-Peter Schwaner 333 
Daniel Futschik 331 
Rainer Scheppele 312 

5. SV Stetten b.H. 2 973  
Reiner Pfeffer 362 
Andy Dossow 308 
Wolfgang Schweizer 303 

2.10.10 Luftpistole - Herren I  

1. Pfeffer,  Michael SV Stetten b.H.  90  94  95  87  366
2. Vincon,  Michael SV Onstmettingen  89  88  90  91  358
3. Schneider,  Patrick SV Roßwangen  88  88  89  89  354
4. Mahl,  Tobias SGes Gammertingen  89  88  90  87  354
5. Holike,  Ruben SV Geislingen  92  86  85  90  353
6. Schmid,  Alfred SV Roßwangen  86  87  91  89  353
7. Mootz,  Steffen SGi Tailfingen  89  88  91  85  353 A
8. Bachmann,  Andreas SVng Meßstetten  89  89  90  85  353
9. Gfrörer,  Dennis SV Bisingen  90  87  84  89  350

10. Hesselmaier,  Daniel SV Geislingen  85  86  83  94  348
11. Griese,  Markus SVng Meßstetten  89  88  88  82  347
12. Boss,  Harald SV Onstmettingen  79  90  86  91  346
13. Teichmann,  Volker SV Geislingen  89  86  89  80  344
14. Schullian,  Marco SV Gruol  84  89  80  80  333
15. Futschik,  Daniel SGi Hechingen  83  80  85  83  331
16. Dossow,  Andy SV Stetten b.H.  78  75  73  82  308
17. Schweizer,  Wolfgang SV Stetten b.H.  78  72  71  82  303
18. Düntsch,  Patrick SV Jungingen  79  72  77  74  302

2.10.11 Luftpistole - Damen I  

1. Sommer,  Jennifer SGi Hechingen  76  80  69  72  297

2.10.12 Luftpistole - Herren II  

1. Alber,  Bernd SV Onstmettingen  91  90  89  93  363 NR
2. Pfeffer,  Reiner SV Stetten b.H.  94  90  90  88  362
3. Tausch,  Richard SV Onstmettingen  89  89  94  88  360
4. Harr,  Stephan SV Stetten b.H.  88  92  89  89  358
5. Kästle,  Manfred SVng Meßstetten  87  91  87  89  354
6. Schäfer,  Günter SV Gruol  85  89  87  87  348
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Bleibler,  Thomas SV Laufen/Eyach  85  85  85  90  345
7. Schwaner,  Klaus-Peter SGi Hechingen  81  85  80  87  333
8. Durigon,  Reiner SV Hettingen  83  87  84  78  332
9. Wiedl,  Hartwig SV Roßwangen  73  82  80  80  315

10. Scheppele,  Rainer SGi Hechingen  78  79  79  76  312
11. Hedrich,  Kai SV Geislingen  73  76  72  61  282

2.10.13 Luftpistole - Damen II  

1. Bitzer,  Bettina SV Laufen/Eyach  75  86  81  76  318 NR

2.10.14 Luftpistole - Herren III

1. SV Onstmettingen 1077  NR
Eberhard Ernst Haasis 366 
Uwe Krohn 360 
Gerhard Blumenstetter 351 

2. SV Winterlingen 1052  
Johann Pfaff 365 
Bruno Endriß 349 
Helmut Koch 338 

3. SV Onstmettingen 2 1045  
Hans-Jürgen Überall 359 
Helmut Wissmann 355 
Guiseppe Barbera 331 

2.10.14 Luftpistole - Herren III  

1. Haasis,  Eberhard Ernst SV Onstmettingen  90  94  93  89  366 NR
2. Pfaff,  Johann SV Winterlingen  93  92  93  87  365
3. Krohn,  Uwe SV Onstmettingen  90  90  89  91  360
4. Überall,  Hans-Jürgen SV Onstmettingen  87  90  88  94  359
5. Wissmann,  Helmut SV Onstmettingen  88  90  88  89  355
6. Öhrle,  Reinhard SVng Meßstetten  82  87  94  91  354
7. Blumenstetter,  Gerhard SV Onstmettingen  89  86  89  87  351
8. Schlegel,  Reiner SV Laufen/Eyach  85  91  86  84  346
9. Ott,  Ewald SV Bisingen  94  84  84  83  345 A

10. Koch,  Helmut SV Winterlingen  78  82  89  89  338
11. Neher,  Klemens SV Stetten b.H.  86  87  84  78  335
12. Barbera,  Guiseppe SV Onstmettingen  85  75  88  83  331
13. Scheibl,  Reinhard SV Laufen/Eyach  80  82  81  86  329

2.10.16 Luftpistole - Herren IV  

1. Schneider,  Rolf SV Truchtelfingen  86  94  85  91  356 RE
2. Musch,  Wolfgang SV Truchtelfingen  90  91  86  89  356 NR
3. Drissner,  Egon SVng Meßstetten  88  90  87  89  354
4. Endriß,  Bruno SV Winterlingen  85  92  80  92  349
5. Brix,  Dietmar SV Jungingen  81  88  88  86  343 A
6. Hess,  Franz SSV Hechingen  85  82  92  84  343
7. Kimmig,  Hansjörg SSV Hechingen  79  83  85  81  328
8. Schanz,  Josef SV Hettingen  81  81  86  78  326
9. Berner,  Horst SV Geislingen  81  83  69  83  316

10. Blickle,  Egon SV Bitz  74  78  77  79  308

2.10.17 Luftpistole - Damen IV  

1. Kimmig,  Gabriele SSV Hechingen  80  82  76  66  304 NR
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2.10.30 Luftpistole - Jugend m  männlich

1. Merkel,  Tom SV Roßwangen  85  86  75  74  320
2. Henle,  Patrick SV Stetten b.H.  74  84  77  77  312

2.10.42 Luftpistole - Junioren II m  männlich

1. Lamti,  Justin SSV Hechingen  86  90  90  89  355

2.12.10 Luftpistole Mix Team - Herren I

1. SV Roßwangen 705  NR
Eva-Maria Rädle 364 
Patrick Schneider 341 

2.12.10 Luftpistole Mix Team - Herren I  

1. Rädle,  Eva-Maria SV Roßwangen  92  90  91  91  364 NR
2. Schneider,  Patrick SV Roßwangen  82  85  89  85  341
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